Revised Sunday School/Youth Calendar as of February 5th, 2017

Sun. Feb 5™ - 10 AM Sunday School
Sunday School/Youth annual Super Bowl Chili/Hot Dog fundraiser during
Coffee hour

Sun. Feb 12 — 10AM Sunday School — Father Gary on retreat

Sun. Feb 19" -10 AM Sunday School
11:30-12:30 Teacher’s Workshop meeting room 104 —
Canon Myra will be joining us

Sun. Feb 26" - 10 AM Sunday School

Tues. Feb 28™ — The Youth are hosting “All You Can Eat” Shrove Pancake Dinner
6-7:30PM in the Parish Hall

Sun. Mar 5" - 10AM Sunday School

Sun. Mar 12" — 10AM Sunday School/Girl Scout Sunday
Sunday School starts in church for a special Girl Scout blessing

Sun. Mar 19" — 10AM Sunday School

Sun. Mar 26" — 10AM Sunday School
Sunday School/Youth Passion rehearsal in the church from 11:30-12:30

Sun. Apr 2" - 10AM Sunday School
Sunday School/Youth Passion rehearsal in the church from 11:30-12:30

Fri. Apr 7" - Bake Hot Cross Buns-Sunday School/Youth Group
5-6:15PM in the Parish Hall—There will be pizza for dinner

Sun. Apr.9th - Palm Sunday- The Passion recited by the Sunday School/Youth in church
There IS Sunday School after The Passion

Sun. Apr.16th — Happy Easter- 10AM Easter Egg Hunt and a visit from the Easter Bunny
NO Sunday School

Sun. Apr. 23" - 10AM Sunday School
Helen’s Walk during Sunday School. All are Welcome

Sun. Apr.30" - 10AM Sunday School



Sun. May 7" - Family Service — 1% Holy Communion
NO Sunday School

Sun. May 14" — 10AM Sunday School- Happy Mother’s Day
Sat. May 20" — Luau Fundraiser — 6-8PM — in the Parish Hall
Sun. May 21* — 10AM Sunday School

Sun. May 28" - Happy Memorial Day weekend
NO Sunday School

Sun. Jun 4" - 10AM Sunday School
Sun. Jun 11" - 10AM Sunday School

Sun. Jun 18" - 10AM LAST Sunday School- Happy Father’s Day
Sunday School celebration during coffee hour



